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Period Fuel Sales - Summary
SwiftPOS Fuel Site ABC Pty Ltd

ABN 48 079 142 663

135 Albany Street Albany QLD 4055
Ph: 07 3321 8738 eMail: email@address.com

{v6.15.330.58)

Reporting Period:

1/10/2016 12:00:00 AM to 30/11/2016 11:59:29 PM

Date Litres Amount Litres (4 Wk Avg) % Difference
Product Code : 3 - Diesel

0110/2016 Sat 5,635 $5,854.39 4392 28%
02/10/2016 Sun 4,370 $4,540.29 4392 0%
03/10/2016 Mon 5,177 $5,378.64 4392 18%
04/10/2016 Tue 5,785 $6,010.81 4392 32%
05/10/2016 Wed 7,001 $7,274.30 4392 59%
06/10/2016 Thu 4,884 $5,074.76 4392 11%
07M10/2016  Fri 7,064 $7,339.24 4392 61%
08/10/2016 Sat 3,024 $3,141.78 4392 -31%
09/10/2016 Sun 5,193 $5,395.03 4392 18%
10/10/2016 Mon 4,356 $4,526.00 4392 -1%
11/10/2016 Tue 4,903 $5,094.15 4392 12%
12/10/2016 Wed 7,804 $8,108.79 4392 78%
13/10/2016 Thu 5,872 $6,123.94 4392 34%
14/10/2016  Fri 8,970 $9,498.84 4392 104%
15/10/2016 Sat 4,548 $4,815.93 4392 4%
16/10/2016  Sun 6,474 $6,855.66 4392 47%
17/10/2016 Mon 7,197 $7,591.07 4392 654%
18/10/2016 Tue 9,827 $10,308.42 4392 124%
19/10/2016 Wed 5,542 $5,813.43 4392 26%
20/10/2016 Thu 5,467 $5,734.77 4392 24%
211072016  Fri 7,088 $7.414.73 4392 61%
22/10/2016 Sat 4,533 $4,769.99 4392 3%
23/10/2016 Sun 5,022 $5,368.08 4392 14%
24/10/2016 Mon 7,245 $7,744.70 4392 65%
25M10/2016 Tue 3,215 $3,436.63 4392 -27%

Totals for : Diesel 146,174 $153,214.37

Non 0 Avg: 5,847 $6,128.57

Min: 3,024 $3,141.78

Max: 9,827 $10,308.42

Total Reported: 146,174 $153,214.37

Non 0 Avg: 5,847 $6,128.57

Min: 3,024 $3,141.78

Max: 9,827 $10,308.42

NB. Promction Category/Family filtering is only accurate if the original Promotion has not been modified.
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